
Rang Aandeelhouders Proqr: Laatste

(Laatst bijgewerkt dd 4 juni 2018) melding (report-) Noemer

bij (o.a.) Datum 31.921.865 % Cum %

1 Sofinnova Partners SAS W 14-2-2018 3.625.935 11,359 11,359

2 Jennison Associates LLC W 20-4-2018 2.950.374 9,242 20,601

3 JDG BV W 11-10-2017 2.646.295 8,290 28,891

4 Insiders (Directie/ Raad van Bestuur Proqr) P 9-2-2018 2.603.490 8,156 37,047

5 Invus Public Equities Advisors, LLC (Artal /Westend) W 10-5-2018 1.900.000 5,952 42,999

6 Adage Capital Partners GP, L.L.C. W 25-5-2018 1.876.245 5,878 48,877
7 Aescap Medical Investments BV /Inspirational Visions BV W 12-4-2018 1.801.210 5,643 54,519

8 Prudential Jennison Health Sciences A MF 30-4-2018 1.725.935 5,407 59,926

9 Orbimed Advisors LLC W 15-5-2018 1.302.955 4,082 64,008

10 Orbimed Capital LLC MI 31-12-2018 662.287 2,075 66,082

11 Sphera Funds Management Ltd W 10-5-2018 658.500 2,063 68,145

12 Clearbridge Investments, LLC W 15-5-2018 499.273 1,564 69,709

13 Beleggingsfonds Hoofbosch / De Grote Voskuil Capital BV MF 28-2-2018 320.000 1,002 70,712

14 Franklin Resources Inc W 10-5-2018 309.700 0,970 71,682

15 Legg Mason Partners Fund Advisor, LLC MI 30-4-2018 288.683 0,904 72,586

16 FMR LLC / Fidelity Advisor Biotechnology A W 14-5-2018 237.916 0,745 73,332

17 Dafna Capital Management LLC W 15-5-2018 230.770 0,723 74,054
18 Morgan Stanley W 14-5-2018 230.000 0,721 74,775

19 Altrinsic Global Advisors LLC/ CI Global Health Sciences Corp F W 14-5-2018 191.360 0,599 75,374

20 Sabby Management , LLC W 15-5-2018 172.160 0,539 75,914

21 Opus Point Partners Management, LLC W 15-5-2018 153.846 0,482 76,396

22 Legg Mason Investments Europe Ltd MF / MI 30-4-2018 100.000 0,313 76,709

23 Credit Suisse AG/ W 15-5-2018 98.640 0,309 77,018

24 Met Invt Ser ClearBridge Agrsv Gr E MF 31-3-2018 88.300 0,277 77,295

25 Franklin K2 Alt Strats W Acc USD / K2/D&S Management Xo LLC MF / MI 30-4-2018 85.282 0,267 77,562

26 Principal Financial Group INC W 14-5-2018 72.796 0,228 77,790

27 Franklin Street Advisors Inc/NC W 11-4-2018 60.000 0,188 77,978

28 Franklin K2 Alternative Strategies A MF 30-4-2018 41.964 0,131 78,109

29 Wells Fargo & Company/MN W 2-5-2018 37.626 0,118 78,227

30 JPMorgan Chase & Co W 10-5-2018 33.425 0,105 78,332

31 Nine Chapters Capital Management LLC N 30-9-2017 27.400 0,086 78,418

32 Oxford Asset Management LLP W 15-5-2018 20.199 0,063 78,481

33 Susquehanna International Group, LLP W 15-5-2018 15.905 0,050 78,531

34 ESPA Stock Biotec EUR VT / Erste Sparinvest KAG MF / MI 31-3-2018 8.000 0,025 78,556

35 Genovese Burford &Bros Wealth & Ret Plan Management W 25-4-2018 7.500 0,023 78,579

36 Fidelity® Nasdaq Composite Index® MF 30-4-2018 6.363 0,020 78,599

37 AST legg Mason Diversified Growth I MF / MI 30-4-2018 5.334 0,017 78,616

38 TFS Capital LLC MF / MI 31-7-2017 3.863 0,012 78,628

39 Multimanager Aggressive Equity IB / FMG LLC MF / MI 31-3-2018 3.563 0,011 78,639

40 UBS Group AG W 15-5-2018 2.897 0,009 78,648

41 Tower Research Capital LLC (TRC) W 15-5-2018 1.590 0,005 78,653

42 Royal Bank Of Canada W 15-5-2018 723 0,002 78,656

43 Bank of America Corp /DE/ W 15-5-2018 250 0,001 78,656
44 Northern Small Cap Core MF 31-3-2018 154 0,000 78,657

Subtotaal 25.108.708 78,657

Overige 6.813.157 21,343

Totaal 31.921.865 100,000


